72
8780
Myerlette 2
24" Barstools only
A B C D E F G
8780_/24 Barstool 24" 460 482 504 526 548 569 591
8780_/30 Barstool 30" 460 482 504 526 548 569 591
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Product Dimensions
9780/1 - Dining Chair Height
9780/2 - Dining Chair Chair 24" 37"
9790/1 - Captain Dining Chair Seat 23 1/2"
Chair 30" 43"
Seat 29 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
8800
Odellum 2
24" Barstools only
A B C D E F G
8800_/24 Barstool 24" 515 537 558 580 602 624 646
8800_/30 Barstool 30" 515 537 558 580 602 624 646
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Product Dimensions
9800/1 - Dining Chair Height
9800/2 - Dining Chair Chair 24" 37 1/2"
9820/1 - Captain Dining Chair Seat 24"
Chair 30" 43 1/2"
Seat 30"
(measurements are approximate)
Fabric
Fabric
Options
Barstool /
Dark Walnut
24"
Barstool /
Espresso
24"
Barstool /
Riverloom
24"
Barstool /
Dark Walnut
30"
Barstool /
Espresso
30"
Barstool /
Riverloom
30"
Fa bric 8780DW/24 8780E /24 8780R /24 8780DW/30 8780E /30 8780R /30
Options
Barstool /
Dark Walnut
24"
Barstool /
Espresso
24"
Barstool /
Riverloom
24"
Barstool /
Dark Walnut
30"
Barstool /
Espresso
30"
Barstool /
Riverloom
30"
Fa bric 8800DW/24 8800E /24 8800R /24 8800DW/30 8800E /30 8800R /30
73
8840
Eliella
24" Barstools only
A B C D E F G
8840_/24 Barstool 24" 548 569 591 613 635 657 679
8840_/30 Barstool 30" 548 569 591 613 635 657 679
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Product Dimensions
9840/1 - Dining Chair Height
9840/2 - Dining Chair Chair 24" 37 1/2"
Seat 23 1/2"
Chair 30" 43 1/2"
Seat 29 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
8860
Sebra 2
24" Barstools only
A B C D E F G
8860_/24 Barstool 24" 504 526 548 569 591 613 635
8860_/30 Barstool 30" 504 526 548 569 591 613 635
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Product Dimensions
9860/1 - Dining Chair Height
9860/2 - Dining Chair Chair 24" 39 1/2"
Seat 24"
Chair 30" 45 1/2"
Seat 30"
(measurements are approximate)
Fabric
Fabric
Options
Barstool /
Dark Walnut
24"
Barstool /
Espresso
24"
Barstool /
Riverloom
24"
Barstool /
Dark Walnut
30"
Barstool /
Espresso
30"
Barstool /
Riverloom
30"
Fa bric 8840DW/24 8840E /24 8840R /24 8840DW/30 8840E /30 8840R /30
Options
Barstool /
Dark Walnut
24"
Barstool /
Espresso
24"
Barstool /
Riverloom
24"
Barstool /
Dark Walnut
30"
Barstool /
Espresso
30"
Barstool /
Riverloom
30"
Fa bric 8860DW/24 8860E /24 8860R /24 8860DW/30 8860E /30 8860R /30
74
Freight
Category 1
24" Barstools only
Dimensions
Width Depth
20" 22 1/2"
20" 18"
20" 22 1/2"
20" 18"
(measurements are approximate)
Freight
Category 1
24" Barstools only
Dimensions
Width Depth
21" 25"
21" 18"
21" 25"
21" 18"
(measurements are approximate)
75
Freight
Category 1
24" Barstools only
Dimensions
Width Depth
20 1/2" 25"
20 1/2" 18"
20 1/2" 25"
20 1/2" 18"
(measurements are approximate)
Freight
Category 1
24" Barstools only
Dimensions
Width Depth
21" 26"
21" 18"
21" 26"
21" 18"
(measurements are approximate)